General information about company

Scrip code 531529

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INES62E01021

Name of the company

Softrak Venture Investment Ltd

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/no Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 § No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
)

Category of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(11

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg: | Class
X egly

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B)

Public

5811

450779000

450779000

—_

00

450779000

450779000

—_

00

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(@)

Shares
underlying
DRs

()

Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total

5811

450779000

450779000

—_

00

450779000

450779000

—_

00




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}I:H_lb? of
No. Of asa% Number of | j‘iebd
. assuming full [ Lockedin | 8% OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; otherwise g
No. of conversion of h
Shares : Underlying . shares (X1I) bered | Number of
Shares convertible eneumoere
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
€8} . Outstanding - percentage of A .
() convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share % of Asa%
securities . and No. Of . "~ 00 form (XIV) _ _ .
) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub Sub Sub
(Xi) () (VID+H(X) As a (2) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 448293000 0 0 0
Non
) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 448293000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of | No. Of Sharcholding as a | class of securities IX)
Total nos.
Category & Name | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly shares shares held % of total no. of
. i id- i i i Total as
St of the Sharcholders | shareholders palc} uph N palc} up I]J)nderlymg (Vi) = shares (call{cEIated No of Voting (XIV) Rights a%of
0 (I equity shares | equity ep0_s1tory IV)HV)+ as per SCRR,
held (IV) shares | Receipts I 1957) (VIII) As a Class Total
held (V) [ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |[Classeg: X | " [ Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
(e) Promoter Group' 1 10000 10000 0 10000 10000 0
category is 'trustee’,
'beneficiary', or
‘author of the trust'
Resident
Individuals holding
(g) nominal share 5711 26126097 26126097 5.8 26126097 26126097 (5.8
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals holding
(h) nominal share 45 214446990 214446990 | 47.57 214446990 214446990 | 47.57
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 15 229610 229610 0.05 229610 229610 0.05
) Bodies Corporate | 39 209966303 209966303 | 46.58 209966303 209966303 | 46.58
(S:)b-Total (B) 5811 450779000 450779000 | 100 450779000 450779000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 5811 450779000 450779000 | 100 450779000 450779000 | 100
+B)X3)+(B)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BAC2) 5811 450779000 450779000 | 100 450779000 450779000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 5811 450779000 450779000 | 100 450779000 450779000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying : - equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities (as a (XI111) ’
Sr. . Outstanding L held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of .

. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share Sa Asa®
- (Xi) . . - f total sa% | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 2H0EL 6 | of total u u u
(a) (VII)+(X) As a % () Shares (a) | Shares gategory c'gtegory c-afegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @) (i) (iif)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(e) 0 10000 0 0 0
(g) 5.8 25670097 0 0 0
(h) 47.57 212416990 0 0 0
) 0.05 229610 0 0 0
() 46.58 209966303 0 0 0
(Sf)b'T"tal (B) 100 448293000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 100 448293000 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AHBHC2) 100 448293000
Total (A+B+C 100 448293000

)




Bodies Corporate

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JYOT
INTERNATIONAL
MARKETING

EFFICENT TIE UP
PRIVATE LIMITED

RAJRATNA
BIGCINEMAS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SAKSHI
BARTER PVT
LTD

SHITALNATH
CONSULTANT
PRIVATE LIMITED

KHODEEAR
ENTERPRISE

PAN (II)

AAACI3797]

AACCES8022D

AAGCR5634N

AAQCS2905P

AAUCS2248D

AAZFK2785P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8627950

65475160

12265860

14500000

88092120

11625990

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

8627950

65475160

12265860

14500000

88092120

11625990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.91

14.52

19.54

2.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg: X

8627950

65475160

12265860

14500000

88092120

11625990

Class eg:y

Total

8627950

65475160

12265860

14500000

88092120

11625990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.91

14.52

2.72

3.22

19.54

2.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.91

14.52

19.54

2.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

8627950

65475160

12265860

14500000

88092120

11625990

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

(=}




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200587080

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

200587080

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200587080

Class eg:y

Total

200587080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

445

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

44.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200587080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAMIR R
SHAH (HUF)

DAKSHESH
RAMESHCHANDRA
SHAH

RAKESH
MANGILAL
RANKA

SHEETAL
DAKSHESH
SHAH

PAYAL SUJAY
MEHTA

DARSHANI
HARSHKUMAR
SHAH

HARDIK
HARSHADBHAI
PATEL

PAN (II)

AAGHS3486L

ACEPS7056G

ACUPRS5574]

AFQPS3398C

ANOPMO250F

BCZPS3016E

BZEPP9046F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6713390

36999500

5000000

45795000

54801200

13185500

8500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

6713390

36999500

5000000

45795000

54801200

13185500

8500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49

10.16

12.16

2.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6713390

36999500

5000000

45795000

54801200

13185500

8500000

Class eg:y

Total

6713390

36999500

5000000

45795000

54801200

13185500

8500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.49

8.21

L.11

10.16

12.16

2.93

1.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.49

10.16

12.16

2.93

1.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

6713390

36999500

5000000

45795000

54801200

13185500

8500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

(=}




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

DHRUVIN DAKSHESHBHAI SHAH Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

FXLPS6598] Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000000 190994590

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

20000000 190994590

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.44 4237

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20000000 190994590

Class eg:y

Total

20000000 190994590

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.44 42.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.44 42.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20000000 190994590

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

(=

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

(=}




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of rigl
the reporting company, whether di

Whether by virtue of:
. T}:Iasslport Nationality T}:Iassport Nationality -
No. o-m £ (Applicable 0. 1n £ (Applicable ngl{ts on
Name |[PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Ex
? ) Any other a Any other | Shares G htsg dividend or | of
oreign is selected) foreign is selected) 818 | any other | cor
national national distribution
SHITALNATH
Ashvin . CONSULTANT .
1 Trivedi AGQPTS5593H India PRIVATE AAUCS2248D India 19.54 No
LIMITED
Total: | 0 19.54 |0
] h EFFICENT TIE
2 S‘Lyf ASSPS8446E India UP PRIVATE | AACCES022D India 19.52 No
a LIMITED
Total: | 0 19.52 |0







