General information about compan	y
Scrip code	531529
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE562E01021
Name of the company	Softrak Venture Investment Ltd
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

			Table I	- Summa	ıry Statement	holding of sp	pecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of No. of fully		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each clas of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	5811	450779000			450779000	100	450779000		450779000	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5811	450779000			450779000	100	450779000		450779000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
	Category of			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	hares assuming full conversion of convertible convertible	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares				
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	ts convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (a) S	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group												
(B)	Public				100					448293000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					448293000	0	0	0

	Table	II - Stateme	ent showing s	harehol	ding patteri	of the Pror	noter and Promo	oter Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V		ights held in (X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing shareh	olding pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promo	ter Group	•		•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	holding pattern	of the Publ	ic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domest	ic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Government	/ State Govern	ment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'	1	10000			10000	0	10000		10000	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5711	26126097			26126097	5.8	26126097		26126097	5.8
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	45	214446990			214446990	47.57	214446990		214446990	47.57
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	15	229610			229610	0.05	229610		229610	0.05
(1)	Bodies Corporate	39	209966303			209966303	46.58	209966303		209966303	46.58
Sub-Total (B) (4)		5811	450779000			450779000	100	450779000		450779000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		5811	450779000			450779000	100	450779000		450779000	100
С	Table IV - Statement	t showing share	holding pattern	of the Non	Promoter- No	Public shareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2)		5811	450779000			450779000	100	450779000		450779000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5811	450779000			450779000	100	450779000		450779000	100

	Ta	ible II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding Convertible Underlying Out Wa	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter C	iroup					
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(e)				0					10000	0	0	0
(g)				5.8					25670097	0	0	0
(h)				47.57					212416990	0	0	0
(i)				0.05					229610	0	0	0
(1)				46.58					209966303	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				100					448293000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				100					448293000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					448293000			
Total (A+B+C				100					448293000			

			Bodies Corporate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JYOT INTERNATIONAL MARKETING	EFFICENT TIE UP PRIVATE LIMITED	RAJRATNA BIGCINEMAS PRIVATE LIMITED	SAKSHI BARTER PVT LTD	SHITALNATH CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	KHODEEAR ENTERPRISE
PAN (II)	AAACJ3797J	AACCE8022D	AAGCR5634N	AAQCS2905P	AAUCS2248D	AAZFK2785P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8627950	65475160	12265860	14500000	88092120	11625990
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8627950	65475160	12265860	14500000	88092120	11625990
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	14.52	2.72	3.22	19.54	2.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	8627950	65475160	12265860	14500000	88092120	11625990
Class eg:y						
Total	8627950	65475160	12265860	14500000	88092120	11625990
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.91	14.52	2.72	3.22	19.54	2.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	14.52	2.72	3.22	19.54	2.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8627950	65475160	12265860	14500000	88092120	11625990
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			_		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Bodies Corporate
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200587080
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200587080
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	44.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	200587080
Class eg:y	
Total	200587080
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	44.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	44.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200587080
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under

Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

	Individua	ds - ii. Individual shar	eholders holdin	g nominal share	capital in exces	s of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAMIR R SHAH (HUF)	DAKSHESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH	RAKESH MANGILAL RANKA	SHEETAL DAKSHESH SHAH	PAYAL SUJAY MEHTA	DARSHANI HARSHKUMAR SHAH	HARDIK HARSHADBHAI PATEL
PAN (II)	AAGHS3486L	ACEPS7056G	ACUPR5574J	AFQPS3398C	ANOPM0250F	BCZPS3016E	BZEPP9046F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6713390	36999500	5000000	45795000	54801200	13185500	8500000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6713390	36999500	5000000	45795000	54801200	13185500	8500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	8.21	1.11	10.16	12.16	2.93	1.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	6713390	36999500	5000000	45795000	54801200	13185500	8500000
Class eg:y							
Total	6713390	36999500	5000000	45795000	54801200	13185500	8500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.49	8.21	1.11	10.16	12.16	2.93	1.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	8.21	1.11	10.16	12.16	2.93	1.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6713390	36999500	5000000	45795000	54801200	13185500	8500000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares			<u></u>	<u></u>		

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in	n excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHRUVIN DAKSHESHBHAI SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	FXLPS6598J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000000	190994590
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20000000	190994590
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.44	42.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	20000000	190994590
Class eg:y		
Total	20000000	190994590
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.44	42.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.44	42.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20000000	190994590
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

							significant be	neficial o	owners					
	Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right the reporting company, whether di				
			Passport		NT (* 1")			Passport		NT at 1th	Whether by virtue of:			
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Ex of cor
1	Ashvin Trivedi	AGQPT5593H		India		SHITALNATH CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	AAUCS2248D		India			19.54		No
	Total:						0	19.54	0					
2	Jayesh Shah	ASSPS8446E		India		EFFICENT TIE UP PRIVATE LIMITED	AACCE8022D		India			19.52		No
	Total:							Total:	0	19.52	0			